

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5385-5386/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 21/09/2004 in CRLP No. 4129/2004 & CRLP No. 4130/2004 of  
The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

VASANTHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and permission to place addl. Documents on record) (For final disposal  
)

Date: 18/03/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.P.S. Mishra, Sr. Adv.

Mr.Amitesh C. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Tathagat H. Vardhan, Adv.

Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr.Dhruv Kumar Jha, Adv.

Mr. Manu Shanker Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the second week of April, 2005.

( Meenu Sethi )

(Pushap Lata Bha

rdwaj )

